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
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

fsiCKOFYOU'R*ROOMMATE 
~ 

■ Co-ed Boarding house has 9 rooms for 
I immediate lease. Across from Knight library 

5 minutes to classes! 
« LARGE SINGLE ROOMS INCLUDE: 

j • Free utilities 
I • Free high speed internet 
I • Free cable TV in every room 

• Meals 6 days a week 
I • Lounge area with big screen TV 
■ • Pool table 
J • Huge party room 
I • Weekly house cleaning service 

NO RA’s! 

I NO Commute Time 
— $595 to $630/month (save $250!) 

§| A oil 1“ months rent with this ad. 

ji '—Call Devon at 683.5880. 

2140 Harris 
3 blk to UO, bus line to LCC. Lots of 
light. Sorry, no smoking, no pets. 
$300 includes kitchen use & utilities. 
Call 688-2060. Bell Real Estate. 

2140 Harris 
3 blocks to UO. Lots of light. $295- 
$310 includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Lease. Laundry available. Sorry 
no pets. No smoking. 688-2060. 

Rooms for rent, fraternity recruit- 
ment, rent includes food and utilities. 
343-3779, leave message. 

3 bdrm apt. seeks roommate. Avail, 
winter term. Near UO. Laundry, 
parking, fireplace, d/w. $305/mo. 
914-4792. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl @ junocom 

Auto Glass Connection Inc. 
Serving U of O campus. 

Fast, Free mobile service. 
Call 607-6299. 

Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/proofread 
your thesis or journal article. Cam- 
pus pick up and delivery. Call 
NorthStar Writing & Editing. 344- 
8386. 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Excellent Holistic Therapeutic Re- 
laxation Massage. Student rate: 
$25/hr. Hot towels, oils, stones, aro- 
matherapy. Exp. LMT. 431-7095. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 That woman’s 
5 Throw a scene 

10 Frat letter 
14 Lighted word 
15 Mickey, for one 
16 “Exodus” author 
17 Marathon 
18 Open up 
19 Pound pup 
20 Green gem 
22 Tabernacle 
24 Moving 
27 Parking machine 
28 Swiss cottage 
30 More docile 
32 Uncouth 
33 Suppress, as info 
34 Take to the 

slopes 
37 Aged 
38 Made use of 
40 Can metal 
41 Double over 
42 Link 
43 Aaron or 

Williams 
44 Novel by 16A 
45 _-dog story 
47 Citified 
50 Not at ease 
52 Sulked 
54 Weapons 

storehouse 
57 Correct (proofs) 
58 Newspaper 

edition 
61 Scruff 
62 Foster film 
63 Room 
64 Warning sign 
65 Act overly fond of 
66 Academy recruit 
67 Written part 

DOWN 
1 Roll-call 

response 
2 Pop quiz 
3 Productive 

flooded field 
4 Free from 

bacteria 
5 Good luck 

charm 
6 Housing unit, 

briefly 

7 Wide, clumsy 
boat 

8 Made in the_ 
9 Saucy 

10 Drag 
11 Break out 
12 Book 

identification 
13 Flower similar to 

a daisy 
21 Noshed 
23 Revise 
25 Put to advantage 
26 Glossy fabric 
28 Farm output 
29 Shell 
31 Leader of the 

Three Stooges 
33 Asparagus shoot 
34 Theatrical 

pseudonym 
35 Royal crab? 
36 Very black 
38 Make up (for) 
39 Apple seed 
43 Poor person 
44 Tell secrets 

Solutions 

45 Perry s Della 
46 Howdies 
47 Turn topsy-turvy 
48 Bronco show 
49 Erected 
51 Soy or 

Worcestershire 

53 Harrow 
blade 

55 Tip-top 
56 Fasting time 
59 Rejuvenation 

center 
60 Unhappy 


